So.24.Mér.

Fr.29.Mér.
Sa.30.Mar.

S0.31.Mar.
Mo.01.Apr.

Fr.05.Apr.
Sa.06.Apr.

S0.07.Apr.
Mo.08.Apr.
Mi.10.Apr.

Fr.12.Apr.
Sa.13.Apr.

So14.Apr.
S0.28.Apr.
Sa.04.Mai

S0.05.Mai

GSIR

SV Rimlang 1

SV Riimlang Sen.30+

FC Glattal Diibendorf
Riimlang Eb

SV Riimlang Ea

SV Riimlang Db

FC Bilach

SV Riimlang C

Team Oberglatt Rimlang B

FC Buchs-Dallikon

FC Bassersdorf 2

SV Riimlang 2

SV Riimlang Sen. 40+
FC Rafzerfeld

SV Riimlang Ec

SV Riimlang Ed

FC Ziirich-Affoltem

SV Riimlang Dc

SV Riimlang Da

FC Bosna Ziirich

FC Biilach

FC Republika Srpska
FC Unterstrass

Centro Lusitano Zirich
SV Rimlang 1

FC Embrach 2

SV Riimlang Sen.40+

Team Oberglatt Rimlang B

SV Riimlang Sen.30+
FC Glattbrugg

SV Riimlang Eb

SV Riimlang Ea

FC Embrach

FC Glattbrugg

SV Riimlang Sen.50+7er
FC Dietikon

SV Riimlang Db

FC Glattal Dibendorf

SV Riimlang C

SV Riimlang 1

SV Riimlang 2

FC Glattfelden 1

FC Embrach 1

SV Riimlang Da

Team Oberglatt Rimlang B
SV Riimlang 1

SV Riimlang 2

SV Riimlang 2

FC Neftenbach 1

FC Galatasaray

SV Riimlang Ec

SV Seebach

FC Oberglatt

FC Wallisellen

SV Riimlang Dc

FC Kloten

FC Lionem

SV Riimlang Da

SV Rimlang 1

FC Neftenbach 2
Lachen/Siebnen

SV Riimlang Sen. 30+
FC Glattbrugg

FC Glattal Dibendorf
SV Riimlang Db

FC Niederweningen
SC YF Juventus

SV Riimlang Eb

SV Riimlang Ea

SV Riimlang Sen.50+7er
SV Rimlang C

Team Oberglatt Rimlang B
SC Veltheim 2

SV Riimlang 2

AC Palermo

FC Biilach

FC Kloten

SV Riimlang Ed

FC Urdorf

FC Industrie Turicum
SV Riimlang Ec

SV Riimlang Dc

FC Seefeld

SV Riimlang Da

FC Bilach

Team Oberglatt Rimlang B
FC Buchs-Déllikon
FC Kioten 1

FC Glattbrugg 2

SV Riimlang 2

SV Rimlang 1

FC Urdorf

FC Bassersdorf

FC Niederweningen 1
FC Blach 2

Mo.06.Mai
Mi.08.Mai
Fr.10.Mai
Sa.11.Mai

So0.12.Mai

Mo.13.Mai
Fr.17.Mai
Sa.18.Mai

So0.19.Mai

Sa.25.Mai

S0.26.Mai

Sa.01.Jun.

SPORTVEREIN RUMLANG.

SPIELPLAN RUCKRUNDE SAISON 2018/19

20:00
19:30
20:15
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:30
12:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:30

11:00
11:15

SV Rimlang Sen. 40+

FC ZKB

FC Oetwil-Geroldswil

FC Oetwil-Geroldswil

SV Rimlang Ec

SV Rimlang Ed

FC Oetwil-Geroldswil

FC Altstetten

SV Rimlang Dc

FC Red Star

SV Rimlang C

FC Glattbrugg
JUNIORENF + G

FC Oberglatt 1

FC Effretikon 1

SV Riimlang Sen. 40+

SV Rimlang Sen.30+

BC Albisrieden

SV Rimlang Ea

SV Riimlang Eb

FC Zurich-Affoltern

SV Riimlang Sen.50+7er

FC Dielsdorf

SV Riimlang Db

SV Riimlang Da

FC Bassersdorf

SV Rimlang 1

SV Riimlang 2

SV Rimlang Ec

SV Rimlang Ed

FC Schlieren

FC Buchs-Dallikon

SV Rimlang Dc

FC Wiedikon

FC Oberglatt

FC Niederweningen

SV Rimlang C

Team Oberglatt Riimlang B

Benfica Clube Zurique

FC Elgg 1

FC Dielsdorf 1

FC Buchs-Dallikon

SV Rimlang Ea

SV Riimlang Eb

FC Rafzerfeld

SV Riimlang Da

FC Glattfelden

FC Biilach

FC Industrie Turicum

SV Riimlang Sen.50+7er

SV Riimlang Sen.30+

SV Riimlang Ea

BC Albisrieden

FC Embrach

SV Riimlang Eb

SV Riimlang Da

FC Oberglatt

SV Riimlang Sen.40+

FC Glattbrugg

SV Riimlang Db
TURNIER

SV Riimlang 2

SV Rimlang 1

SD Compostela

FC Biilach

SV Riimlang Ed

FC Regensdorf

FC Uitikon

SV Rimlang Ec

FC Galatasaray

SV Rimlang Dc

FC Gattfelden

FC Kloten

SV Riimlang C

FC Volketswil 1

FC Kloten 2

FC Glattfelden

FC Ziirich-Affoltern

SV Rimlang Da

SV Riimlang Eb

FC Regensdorf

SV Riimlang Sen.40+

SV Riimlang Db

SV Riimlang Ea

FC Rafzerfeld

FC Bruttisellen-Dietlikon

SV RimlangSen. 30+

SV Riimlang 1

SV Rimlang 2

SV Riimlang Dc

Grasshopper Club Zirich

FC Ziirich-Affoltern

SV Rimlang Ec

FC Niederweningen

SV Rimlang Ed

SV Riimlang C

Sa.01.Jun.
S0.02.Jun.
Mo.03.Jun

Fr.07.Jun.
Sa.08.Jun.

Fr.14.Jun.
Sa.15.Jun.

So0.16.Jun.

SV Riimlang Db

FC Ziirich-Affoltern

SV Rimlang 1

SV Riimlang 2

SV Rimlang Sen. 40+

SV Rimlang Sen. 30+

SV Rimlang C

FC Kloten

FC Embrach

Team Oberglatt Riimlang B

FC Freienbach

SV Rimlang Ed

FC Schlieren

SV Riimlang Ec

SV Héngg

FC Glattbrugg

SV Rimlang Sen.50+7er

FC Oetwil-Geroldswil

SV Rimlang Dc

SV Riimlang Db

FC Oberglatt

FC Dielsdorf

FC Unterstrass 2
JUNIORENF + G

FC Regensdorf

Team Oberglatt Riimlang B

FC Biilach 1

FC Rafzerfeld

FC Altstetten

FC Ziirich-Affoltern

FC Dielsdorf

SV Riimlang Dc

SV Rimlang Db

FC Regensdorf

SV Rimlang Sen.40+

FC Rafzerfeld

SV Rimlang Eb

FC Wallisellen

SV Rimlang Sen.30+

SV Riimlang Ea

FC Thalwil

SV Riimlang Da

FC Wallisellen

SV Seebach

SV Rimlang C

Team Oberglatt Riimlang B

SV Rimlang 1
TURNIER



